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Resultatlista Obacka KM Mete 2024

Bolesjon 24-08-25
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Herrar

Ulf Backlund
Gosta Karlsson
Peter Winqvist
Vallentin Samis
Lucas Wall
Patrick Jonsson
Ola Nyman

Ulf Hellman

Bo Ljung

9 deltagare

Sida 1

4535
3390
2990
2335
2170
1610
1190
1040

920

Klubbmastare



